$678,450 - 6908 Desperado Drive Se, Tumwater

MLS® #2338806

$678,450

5 Bedroom, 4.5 Bathroom, 3,636 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

Tumwater, Tumwater, WA

Welcome to Deschutes Highlands! This
exceptional home offers a spacious and
versatile floor plan, featuring two primary
suites, one conveniently located on the main
floor and another upstairs. The well-designed
kitchen boasts a large island, quartz
countertops, and stainless steel appliances,
complemented by six-panel doors and bronze
fixtures throughout. Additional highlights
include a tankless water heater, a loft wired for
a home theater, and a fully landscaped yard
with a sprinkler system. Situated on a corner
lot backing to a greenbelt, this home is packed
with upgrades and includes a 3-car garage.
Conveniently located near I-5, offering an easy
commute to JBLM, Tacoma, or Olympia.

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2338806
$678,450
$680,000
$187

5

4.5

4

1

3,636
0.20
2008




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6908 Desperado Drive Se
Area 443 - Tumwater
Subdivision Tumwater

City Tumwater

County Thurston

State WA

Zip Code 98501

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Second Primary Bedroom, Bath Off Primary, Fireplace, French Doors,
Walk-In Closet(s), Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Tumwater

Additional Information

Days on Market 181

Cumulative Days on Market 181
Days on Website 209
HOA Fees $57



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



