\$678,450 - 6908 Desperado Drive Se, Tumwater

MLS® #2338806

\$678,450

5 Bedroom, 4.5 Bathroom, 3,636 sqft Residential on 0.20 Acres

Tumwater, Tumwater, WA

Welcome to Deschutes Highlands! This exceptional home offers a spacious and versatile floor plan, featuring two primary suites, one conveniently located on the main floor and another upstairs. The well-designed kitchen boasts a large island, quartz countertops, and stainless steel appliances, complemented by six-panel doors and bronze fixtures throughout. Additional highlights include a tankless water heater, a loft wired for a home theater, and a fully landscaped yard with a sprinkler system. Situated on a corner lot backing to a greenbelt, this home is packed with upgrades and includes a 3-car garage. Conveniently located near I-5, offering an easy commute to JBLM, Tacoma, or Olympia.



Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS®#	2338806
List Price	\$678,450
Sale Price	\$680,000
Price Per SqFt	\$187
Bedrooms	5
Bathrooms	4.5
Full Baths	4
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	3,636
Acres	0.20
Year Built	2008

Type Residential Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 6908 Desperado Drive Se

Area 443 - Tumwater

Subdivision Tumwater
City Tumwater
County Thurston

State WA Zip Code 98501

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Second Primary Bedroom, Bath Off Primary, Fireplace, French Doors,

Walk-In Closet(s), Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Lot Description Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Tumwater

Additional Information

Days on Market 181

Cumulative Days on Market 181
Days on Website 209
HOA Fees \$57

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly